
 

 

 

Durée des 
interventions 

Allocation Personnalisée 
à l’autonomie (APA) 

APA (si week-end 
uniquement) 

Autres caisses 
+ 

Plein Tarif 

Prestation de 
Compensation 
du Handicap 

Garde 
d’enfants 

Ménage 
Actif 

 

Heure normales 
 

25,56 € 
  

 29,31 € 
 

25,56 € 
 

25,56 € 
 

27,99 € 

 

Demi-heures normales 
 

13,78 € 
 

26,09 € 
 

13,78 € 
 

 

Heures dimanches 
 et  

jours fériés 
 

 
 

25,56 € 

 
 

37,38 € 

 
 

37,38 € 

 
 

25,56 € 

 

Demi-heures 
dimanches 

 et 
 jours fériés 

 

 
 

13,78 € 

 
 

26,09 € 

 
 

26,09 € 

 
 

13,78 €  

 

Kilomètres courses 
 

 

0,38 € du kilomètre 

 

Frais d’ouverture de 
dossiers 

 

 

0,00 € à l’ouverture 

 

Frais de traitement de 
dossiers (mode de 

paiement) 

 

0,00 € 

 

Contribution sanitaire 
 

0,00 € 

 


